Meeting Location:

CSS 217

2001 Third Street Norco, CA. 92860



Friday, November 15, 2019 9:00AM – 11:00AM Senate Meeting Contact Number: (951) 3727007 www.norcocollege.edu/asnc

Associated Students of Norco College Senate Meeting

- I. Call to Order: 9:06am
- II. Pledge of Allegiance:
- III. Roll Call:

ASNC Advisor -- Dr. Edwin Romero President of the Associated Students of Norco College – Sarah Gadalla Vice President of Administration – Teresa Chihuahua Vice President of Finance – Ana Hernandez Vice President of Campus Activities – David Chaney Vice President of Campus Relations – Abraham Melgarejo Vice President of Campus Organizations - Rudy Castellabsent Senator of AdministratioM.K. Peña Senator of AdministrationCesar Velador Senator of Administration – Samia Irfan Senator of Financeharek Phounsavat Senator of FinancRichard Montap Senator of Activities Angelica Calderon Senator of ActivitiesRyan Snyder Senator of RelationsAndrea Meza Senator of Relationslichael MorenoTardy Senator of Relations Alan Ruelas Senator of Organization Bryan Medina Senator of Organization Mylie Valdovinos 9:07am

VIII. ASNC Advisor Report

Next week is the last senate miegt and if you know anyone who wants funding you